Fine Art Expo

January 10th to March 23rd, 2025

VIP Party is held the night prior to opening, January 9th. For 2025 setup will begin Saturday, January 4th - 8th

We proudly present our 21st Annual Arizona Fine Art EXPO. The EXPO is held in North Scottsdale at the southwest corner of Jomax and Scottsdale Road next to MacDonald's Ranch. The show is located just 5 miles south of Carefree and 5 miles north of the Loop 101. The show is nestled in the most affluent, upscale neighborhoods of Scottsdale.

The application fee includes many opportunities for the artists over the ten weeks, such as a working studio in a lovely gallery setting, your art exhibited within the studio, art sales, paid staff assistance, extensive advertising campaign, artist's page within our EXPO website (www.arizonafineartexpo.com), patron interaction, camaraderie with fellow artists and patron contacts from sales. Unless other arrangements are agreed upon in advance, artists are strongly encouraged to be present seven days a week or have a studio sitter in their absence. A limited number of outdoor working cabanas are available for welding, clay & raku firing, patina finishing, glass fusing, etc. on a first come first serve basis.

Print your name, as you wa First Name Last Name Company Name Street Address		Arizona Fine Art EXPO Info & Fees DISPLAY: Two 12' wide x 8' tall panels (floor=150 sq ft) FEE: \$2,750 + 20% commission JURY FEE: \$35.00 OPTIONAL: \$500 for Working Cabana: 10' X 10' Cabanas are a separate fee. Submit \$600 deposit per studio or full payment, application, 4 art images and studio photo presentation		
City/Province State Zip Studio Phone () Cell Phone () Home Phone () E-mail Address	Country	Checklist to Apply Completed and signed application and Terms & Conditions. Four (4+) color images of recent artwork. Booth photo (We look for a gallery presentation) Bio & Artist Statement Studio fee or deposit (see box above) If you have questions, please email info@arizonafineartexpo,com Make Checks Payable to Arizona Fine Art EXPO P.O.Box 27530, Scottsdale, AZ 85255 480-837-7163 ★ ArizonaFineArtEXPO.com		
Website Your Social Media Links		DEADLINE: JUNE 4, 2024 JURY: JUNE 22, 2024 NOTIFICATION: JUNE 30, 2024		
Circle only one primar	y medium	Ĺ		
Oil Paintings Acrylic Paintings Watercolor Paintings Mixed Media Paintings* Mixed Media Sculpture* *List primary mediums used	Etchings Paper Scratchboard Batiks Glass	Bronzes Wood Stone Metal/Copper Gourd	Fiber Sculptures Baskets Ceramic/Clay Jewelry Photography Other	
List primary mediums useu	iii iiiixeu iiieula.			

Subject Matter:

Price range of work:	\$ to \$		_Monumental or I	ife-sized sculptures?	Yes No		
	ore than 350 in a prir	nt series are	unacceptable.	% limited edition prints	s or giclees.		
FACT: The artists that are present every day prove to have far better sales.							
I will work seven days per week (or) have a representative in my absence? Yes					No		
Do you send out a m	ailing to your collecto	rs? Yes	No				
I am interested in adv	m guide. Y	es No _	Maybe				
Circle Below	Space(s)		Deposit	5 Monthly Payments			
A - Single (\$2,750)			\$600	\$430			
B – Double (\$5,500)	Two 24'w x 8'h		\$1200	\$860			
OUTDOOR O	CABANAS (\$500)	10'x10'	\$50	\$90			
SCULPTURE GARDEN: To place one or more sculptures in the Sculpture Garden or to be considered for the entrance area each sculpture is juried separately. If interested, submit an image along with a note clearly stating the medium weight, title, and artist's name and phone numbers. Follow this same procedure for each piece juried. There is no charge for the sculpture garden jury and no extra cost for the garden space if you have at least one paid studio. If you are juried into the sculpture garden but do not have a studio, a 30% commission will be charged. ARTISTS' MARKETPLACE: To place some items in the Marketplace, it is important that everything is juried beforehand. Again, there is no charge for this jury.							
NO APPLICATION ACCEPTED WITHOUT A DEPOSIT.							
organizations, the City claims whatsoever ar	y of Phoenix, State Lar ising from any loss or o ile in possession or un	nd Trust and damages or c	their staff from any claims, to the perso	/ and all manner of action	dersigned and/or persons		
to reproduce my artwo has my permission to related to the promoti- failure to comply with rules. I understand the	ork that I have submitton publish photographs of on of the EXPO past of our rules and regulation	ed for the pur or videos take r future. Ariz ons. Arizona t EXPO will o	rpose of advertisin en of me, my booth cona Fine Art EXPO Fine Art EXPO res collect a 20% comi	g and marketing at the land my artwork during or reserves the right to deserves the right to make mission on all sales. I a			
The Artist agrees that the work displayed will be his/her own work and of the quality as originally juried by the Arizona Fine Art EXPO. Any exceptions to this policy must be approved by the EXPO management.							

SIGNATURE_____PRINT_____DATE____